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NO | % AA BERE BE XL (H;Ef 2 k;ﬁ LHAHE

222 3 1848 RiBE EEIEDEP S 56,018 50,416 90 4,711,736
223 | 3 1848 BB EHHRY — 2R 59,400 53,460| 90 4,765,196
224 | 3 1A8H EHE BREE (12A49) 5,180 4,662| 90 4,769,858
225 | 3 1588 BB HEFH 49,500 44,550 90 4,814,408
226 | 3 1A8H EHE BiEkE (12A49) 11,402 10,261 90 4,824,669
227 3 | 1B10H EHE Japi::Ead 1,242 1,117 90 4,825,786
228 | 3 | 1B13H EHE EHFERR 748 673 90 4,826,459
229 | 3 | 18158 EBE EBAHRNL 8,460 7,614| 90 4,834,073
230 | 3 | 1B15H EHE BERE 1A 11,548 10,393| 90 4,844,466
231 3 1A158 EHE BESAE 1A 5,541 4,986 90 4,849,452
232 | 3 | 1B15H EHE fERIEER 30,580 27,522| 90 4,876,974
233 | 3 18150 LR R— LR—VRFEER (12849) 5,500 4,400| 80 4,881,374
234 3 | 1B15H NG SH2EL2ANES 83,600 75,240 90 4,956,614
235| 3 | 18158 NG STRERANESR 76,000 68,400 90 5,025,014
236 | 3 | 1B18H EHE EHEFERR 1,778 1,600/ 90 5,026,614
237 | 3 | 18198 BB EBAHRN 304 273| 90 5,026,887
238 | 3 | 1B19R EHE ST 1,278 1,150/ 90 5,028,037
239 | 3 | 18208 BB HEHER Y — XERIR 4,329 3,896| 90 5,031,933
240 | 3 1A825H AEARE THmREBEEARSE (1A9) 10,000 10,000| 100 5,041,933
241 | 3 | 1B25H EHHE SREREESN 2AS) 5,000 4,500| 90 5,046,433
242 | 3 | 1B25H EHE SREAEESR QA 10,000 9,000/ 90 5,055,433
243 | 3 | 1B25H HBmE BBRRE QA 30,000 27,000 90 5,082,433
244 | 3 182780 BHE A v a2 —xvy MERK 275 247 90 5,082,680
245 | 3 | 18278 R BREBEBITI 770 770( 100 5,083,450
246 | 3 | 1B27RH BT HYU R 7,593 6,833| 90 5,090,283
247 | 3 | 18308 BB EBAHRN 3,300 2,970| 90 5,093,253
248 | 3 2A2H BT EEIEDEP S 56,018 50,416 90 5,143,669
249 | 3 2R38 BB Japi::lad 1,350 1,215 90 5,144,884
250 | 3 2R48 HBE EHERY — 2K 59,400 53,460 90 5,198,344
251 | 3 | 2R10H BB KERE (10B~118%) 4,158 3,742| 90 5,202,086
252 | 3 | 2RB10R NG SH3ELEHES 72,200 64,980 90 5,267,066
253 | 3 | 2R10H NS SH3ELIEHES 83,600 75,240 90 5,342,306
254 | 3 | 2RB13R HBE Papi::Lae 1,350 1,215 90 5,343,521
255 | 3 | 2RB15H =575 BERE QA 10,989 9,890 90 5,353,411
256 | 3 | 2RB15H IR E: R—LR—VRFEER (LB - 2A9) 11,000 8,800| 80 5,362,211
257 | 3 | 2R15H EHE BESRE QA 6,202 5,581 90 5,367,792
258 | 3 | 2R18H HBE EHEFERR 980 882 90 5,368,674
259 | 3 | 2RB22H BB HHER Y — XERIR 4,061 3,654 90 5,372,328
260 | 3 | 2B23H HBE KT 1,350 1,215 90 5,373,543
261 | 3 | 2B24H AEMRE THHREEASESE QAD) 10,000 10,000| 100 5,383,543
262 3 2B25H BHE KERE (128~18%) 4,158 3,742| 90 5,387,285




263 2A25H =B REMREHBR BAD) 5,000 4,500 90 5,391,785
264 2A25H EBE SREAEESR A 10,000 9,000 90 5,400,785
265 2A25H EHHE EBHRE BAH) 30,000 27,000 90 5,427,785
266 2A26H E 3o EBFHRA 1,892 1,702| 90 5,429,487
267 2A26A EHE EHFHEHN 1285 - 1AH) 8,151 7,335| 90 5,436,822
268 3A1H =HE Ay 82—y MERR 275 247| 90 5,437,069
269 3818 BB BREEMBITR 580 580| 100 | 5,437,649
270 3A1H REE Hy Uk 3,968 3,571 90 5,441,220
271 3828 EE BHE Y — 24 56,018 50,416| 90 5,491,636
272 3848 =HE EHER Y — 2R 59,400 53,460 90 5,545,096
273 3A5H =B EHFHRN 178 160| 90 5,545,256
274 3A5H =HE EBFHRA 198 178| 90 5,545,434
275 3A5H EHE EBAERA 596 536/ 90 5,545,970
276 3A9H =HE KT 1,422 1,279| 90 5,547,249
277 38108 = EHFHRN 3,615 3,253| 90 5,550,502
278 34108 A% SH3E2ANES 83,600 75,240 90 5,625,742
279 38108 INGE | SH3E2ANES 68,400 61,560 90 5,687,302
280 3A16H =HE KT 1,404 1,263| 90 5,688,565
281 3A22AH =B EIHHER Y — RENRIA 1,971 1,773 90 5,690,338
282 3A23H AEARE THRREBEEARSE BAS) 10,000 10,000| 100 5,700,338
283 3824R =BE EBHRE GAS) 30,000 27,000 90 5,727,338
284 38248 EBE SREAEESR A 10,000 9,000 90 5,736,338
285 3A24R EHEE REMREHBR AH) 5,000 4,500( 90 5,740,838
286 3A26H TN—TEDE SHEERSEREE 1,162 1,162| 100 | 5,742,000
287 38298 =HE A v 82—y MERER 275 247| 90 5,742,247
288 3A29H RBE Hy U 7,306 6,575 90 5,748,822
289 38298 AEWRE FBER 5,000 4,500 90 5,753,322




